2020-2021 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR

2020-2021 POINT FORMAT

GIRLS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 2 EVENTS — 35 GIRLS MEMBERS
TOP 12 GIRLS (WITH AT LEAST 3 OF 7 EVENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE

2021 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (CURRENTLY —12th PLACE = 64 POINTS)

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) — HIGH GAME & SPECIAL CASHERS NOT
INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st — 80, 2nd - 65, 3rd — 50, 4th — 40, 5th — 30, 6th — 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIGI@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

10

11

12

13

PTS

229

229

125

122

102

95

92

84

72

66

65

64

60

BOWLER

COUREY CASSIDY

NELSON ADDY

WILLIAMS JENNA

HESS MEGAN

URBEN SYDNEY

WARKEL ANNA

SWANK CHRISTIN

SUNDSTROM ASHLEY

EVANS ABI

MADISON BRYNNA

MAGSAM KEIRA

MOORE RACHEL

DUVER HANNA

# | AUG
2 108
2 124
2 47
2 33
2 35
2 69
2 58
2 28
2 27
2 34
2 36
2 31
1 60

SEP OCT | NOV | JAN FEB | MAR

121

105

78

89

67

26

34

56

45

32

29

33




14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

59

55

55

47

42

38

36

34

30

29

26

25

24

23

23

22

20

19

18

17

16

15

BODMAN LAUREN

FANGMAN ABBEY

MORSE WHITTNEY

WILLIAMS ERIN

DIERCKS MEKENA

SCHNEIDER MARISA

KITZMILLER MEGAN

NORTHRUP TAYLOR

SMITH KAYLA

SMITH ALEXIS

FOX SARAH

ROSS MACY

HOLTE OLIVIA

DAY CHLOE

MOTLEY HEATHER

BECKMANN MICHAELA

FANGMAN KAYLEY

GRIFFIN KALIAH

SKELTON MCKENZIE

KOHL ADDISON

BOGART BRALEY

LAKE ALEXIS

32

24

25

19

22

21

15

18

30

29

26

27

31

30

28

20

17

21

16



