2020–2021 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR GIRLS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 2 EVENTS – 35 GIRLS MEMBERS TOP 12 GIRLS (WITH AT LEAST 3 OF 7 EVENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE 2021 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (CURRENTLY – 12th PLACE = 64 POINTS)

2020-2021 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) – HIGH GAME & SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st - 80, 2nd - 65, 3rd - 50, 4th - 40, 5th - 30, 6th - 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIG1@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

#	PTS	BOWLER	#	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	JAN	FEB	MAR
1	229	COUREY CASSIDY	2	108	121					
1	229	NELSON ADDY	2	124	105					
3	125	WILLIAMS JENNA	2	47	78					
4	122	HESS MEGAN	2	33	89					
5	102	URBEN SYDNEY	2	35	67					
6	95	WARKEL ANNA	2	69	26					
7	92	SWANK CHRISTIN	2	58	34					
8	84	SUNDSTROM ASHLEY	2	28	56					
9	72	EVANS ABI	2	27	45					
10	66	MADISON BRYNNA	2	34	32					
11	65	MAGSAM KEIRA	2	36	29					
12	64	MOORE RACHEL	2	31	33					
13	60	DUVER HANNA	1	60						

14	59	BODMAN LAUREN	2	32	27			
15	55	FANGMAN ABBEY	2	24	31			
15	55	MORSE WHITTNEY	2	25	30			
17	47	WILLIAMS ERIN	2	19	28			
18	42	DIERCKS MEKENA	2	22	20			
19	38	SCHNEIDER MARISA	2	21	17			
20	36	KITZMILLER MEGAN	2	15	21			
21	34	NORTHRUP TAYLOR	2	18	16			
22	30	SMITH KAYLA	1	30				
23	29	SMITH ALEXIS	1	29				
24	26	FOX SARAH	1	26				
25	25	ROSS MACY	1		25			
26	24	HOLTE OLIVIA	1		24			
27	23	DAY CHLOE	1	23				
27	23	MOTLEY HEATHER	1		23			
29	22	BECKMANN MICHAELA	1		22			
30	20	FANGMAN KAYLEY	1	20				
31	19	GRIFFIN KALIAH	1		19			
32	18	SKELTON MCKENZIE	1		18			
33	17	KOHL ADDISON	1	17				
34	16	BOGART BRALEY	1	16				
35	15	LAKE ALEXIS	1		15			